
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

JSL ASSOCIATES

DLCPM3159482000

12

FEB-2025

07-MAR-2025 18:1107-MAR-2025

Feb-2025

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1595643961

ECR

MAR-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 118819954

Total Members 49

             0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

        52,516

Total Refund Advance        26,485

             0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

        79,001

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0              0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

             0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE
Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       15,287
AJAY KUMAR 1,057        1,5231 100954118771 N.A.

       12,692            4       12,692
AJAY KUMAR -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,371
AKASH 1,201        1,7312 101976215066 N.A.

       14,423            1       14,423
AKASH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,676
ANAND 1,153        1,6623 101459941966 N.A.

       13,846            2       13,846
ANAND -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       15,287
ANJNI DEVI 1,057        1,5234 100865477286 N.A.

       12,692            4       12,692
ANJNI DEVI -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       13,897
ARUN KUMAR 961        1,3855 101459942069 N.A.

       11,538            6       11,538ARUN
KUMAR

-
       11,538

            0          424 - -

       15,981
BHAWNA 1,105        1,5926 102125663088 N.A.

       13,269            3       13,269
BHAWNA -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       16,676
BIMAL LAMA 1,153        1,6627 100899164235 N.A.

       13,846            2       13,846
BIMAL LAMA -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       16,676DAL BAHADUR
DORJI

1,153        1,6628 101814111318 N.A.
       13,846            2       13,846

DAL
BAHADUR
DARJEE

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       15,287
DINESH 1,057        1,5239 101678706728 N.A.

       12,692            4       12,692
DINESH -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       16,133
GANGA RAM 1,057        1,52310 100556087325 N.A.

       12,692            4       12,692
GANGA RAM -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       15,287
GEETA DEVI 1,057        1,52311 100604222733 N.A.

       12,692            4       12,692
GEETA DEVI -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,371
HARISH 1,201        1,73112 100162042866 N.A.

       14,423            1       14,423
HARISH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       13,897JAY KARAN
SINGH

961        1,38513 101011924643 N.A.
       11,538            6       11,538JAY KARAN

SINGH
-

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       20,240JITENDER K
HADDALA

1,153        1,66214 100176546941 N.A.
       13,846            2       13,846

JITENDER
KUMAR
HADDALA

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       17,371KAMLESH
KUMAR

1,201        1,73115 101377536939 N.A.
       14,423            1       14,423KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       15,287KHAGEN
PARIYAR

1,057        1,52316 101770467946 N.A.
       12,692            4       12,692KHAGEN

PARIYAR
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       15,287
KULDEEP 1,057        1,52317 101556665716 N.A.

       12,692            4       12,692
KULDEEP -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       15,287
LALITA 1,057        1,52318 101468710709 N.A.

       12,692            4       12,692
LALITA -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,371
MANOJ 1,201        1,73119 100888800599 N.A.

       14,423            1       14,423
MANOJ -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,676
MANOJ KUMAR 1,153        1,66220 100525331766 N.A.

       13,846            2       13,846MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       18,066MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,80021 100222006130 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,676
MAYA 0        1,66222 101673769444 N.A.

       13,846            2       13,846
MAYA -            0             0        1,662 - -

       13,897
NARESH 961        1,38523 100904913860 N.A.

       11,538            6       11,538
NARESH -

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       16,676NARESH
KUMAR

1,153        1,66224 101865289187 N.A.
       13,846            2       13,846NARESH

KUMAR
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       17,371
NAVAL KISHOR 1,201        1,73125 101405046520 N.A.

       14,423            1       14,423NAVAL
KISHOR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       16,866
NITYA
BAHADUR
DORJI

1,105        1,59226 100258011036 N.A.
       13,269            3       13,269

NITYA
BAHADUR
DORJI

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       17,371PHOOL BADAN
PRAJAPATI

1,201        1,73127 100271546289 N.A.
       14,423            1       14,423

PHOOL
BADAN
PRAJAPATI

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,319PREMPAL
SHARMA

1,153        1,66228 101635474946 N.A.
       13,846            2       13,846PREMPAL

SHARMA
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       13,897
PUSHPA DEVI 961        1,38529 101814111302 N.A.

       11,538            6       11,538
PUSHPA DEVI -

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       11,118
RAHUL 769        1,10830 100892204535 N.A.

        9,231            10        9,231
RAHUL -

        9,231
            0          339 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE
Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       17,371
RAHUL 1,201        1,73131 101362517479 N.A.

       14,423            1       14,423
RAHUL -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,676
NARA
BAHADUR
DORJI

1,153        1,66232 100577814664 N.A.
       13,846            2       13,846RAJ KUMAR

DORJI
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       18,761RAJU KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80033 100298797253 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000RAJU KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,592
RITU 1,009        1,45434 100915162759 N.A.

       12,115            5       12,115
RITU -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       16,676RUDRA
GHIMIRE

0        1,66235 101853261896 N.A.
       13,846            2       13,846RUDRA

GHIMIRE
-            0             0        1,662 - -

       17,709S KUMAR
SATNAMI

1,057        1,52336 102077387633 N.A.
       12,692            4       12,692

SAMPAT
KUMAR
SATNAMI

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       16,676
SANDEEP 1,153        1,66237 100330564103 N.A.

       13,846            2       13,846
SANDEEP -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       18,761
SATYA
PRAKASH
TIWARI

1,250        1,80038 100029311780 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

SATYA
PRAKASH
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,101
SAUDAN SINGH 1,250        1,80039 100342338564 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000SAUDAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,676
SOMVIR 1,153        1,66240 101766077604 N.A.

       13,846            2       13,846
SOMVIR -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       21,084
SONU SHUKLA 1,201        1,73141 100603954007 N.A.

       14,423            1       14,423SONU
SHUKLA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       15,981
SUNIL 1,105        1,59242 101556665763 N.A.

       13,269            3       13,269
SUNIL -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       15,287SURENDER
SINGH

1,057        1,52343 101180347178 N.A.
       12,692            4       12,692SURENDER

SINGH
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,371
TARUN 1,201        1,73144 101413609017 N.A.

       14,423            1       14,423
TARUN -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,676TEK BAHADUR
DORJI

1,153        1,66245 101297737988 N.A.
       13,846            2       13,846

TEK
BAHADUR
DORJI

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       13,202TULSI
PHARTIYAL

913        1,31546 102027135557 N.A.
       10,962            7       10,962TULSI

PHARTIYAL
-

       10,962
            0          402 - -

       17,371VIRENDER
THAPA

1,201        1,73147 100577818138 N.A.
       14,423            1       14,423VIRENDER

THAPA
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,676
VISHAL 1,153        1,66248 101174181364 N.A.

       13,846            2       13,846
VISHAL -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       19,929
YOGESH 1,250        1,80049 101459941997 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
YOGESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are prefixed with Hash sign (##) when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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